‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.8-1

RESULTS 3rd STAGE: Shimukappu - Ebetsu/$#3A7—Y: G @ ~ LAl

18 Sep 2011
Number of km: 168.5km

Avg Speed of Winner: 42.7km/h

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Time Behind U23
1 14 JPN19820109 SANO Junya/{E%s iE#k DAN-ITA 4 J1A&7VTXvF1-NIPPO 3:56'40"  0'00"

2 191 JPN19900102 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/& )1l FAZE HOS-JPN ZBtKZE 3:56'40" 0'00" 1
3 12 ARG19830307 RICHEZE Maximiliano/Ur—¥ Ivo3U7—) DAN-ITA 4V Y1O&7 VT XYF1-NIPPO 3:56'40"  0'00"

4 21 KOR19900529 JANG Kyung Gu/JvY a5 KOR-KOR X REB#xHEFHERF—L 3:56'40"  0'00"

5 13 (COL19841003 RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel/ILlE7—/ F¥J1A DAN-ITA A J1O&7VFXvF1-NIPPO 3:56'40"  0'00"

6 105 JPN19920108 KUROEDA Shiki/ 2% +1& KAN-JPN EEEAFEXE 3:56'40" 0'00" 2
7 72 POL19810401 WIESIAK Mariusz/J1 X170 IUDA MTR-JPN Y RUvHRISD—RY 3:56'40"  0'00"

8 102 JPN19911119 YAMAMOTO Genki/lUA& T= KAN-JPN EERABXE 3:56'40" 0'00" 3
9 152 JPN19890502 SAWADA Kensho/;ZH B CIE-JPN YINIrERYADUVTF—L 3:56'48" 0'08" 4
10 11 TITA19860531 CAMPAGNARO Simone/Av/iZv—0 JE—% DAN-ITA 4 Y10O&7V7XYF1-NIPPO 3:56'48"  0'08"

11 73 1ITA19820805 GAROFALO Vincenzo/fO77yA G4V FIV Y4 MTR-JPN T RJwHRIND—HY 3:56'55"  0'15"

12 74 JPN19801227 MUKAIGAWA Naoki/mlJI| =14 MTR-JPN T RJwHRIND—HY 4:00'06" 3'26"

13 75 JPN19851120 YAMASHITA Takahiro/ILF &% MTR-JPN T RJwHRIND—HY 4:00'06" 3'26"

14 111 JPN19790219 IWASHIMA Keita/ &5 =X NAL-JPN B3LEILVRL—-VVINEF 4:00'06" 3'26"

15 171 JPN19900419 NAKAO keisuke/H 2 {£%h JUN-JPN JEX%ZE K= 4:00'06" 326" 5
16 62 JPN19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke/ich E4v SMN-JPN V3/L—=Yu4 4:00'06" 3'26"

17 172 JPN19920302 TSUJIMOTO Naoki/st& #i% JUN-JPN JEX%ZE K= 4:00'06" 326" 6
18 41 JPN19710913 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/{8& &— TSG-MAS bLUHR BADUITF— L 4:00'06" 3'26"

19 65 JPN19870901 NISHIZONO Ryota/#aiE B A SMN-JPN Y3/L—vu0 4:00'06" 3'26"

20 155 JPN19910913 MAEZONO Kohei/giiE i&F CIE-JPN YINTAERYADIVTF— L 4:00'06" 326" 7
21 5 JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo/# E FnER BGT-JPN F—L JUFALITUH— 4:00'06" 3'26"

22 3 JPN19811015 FUKUHARA Masaru/E AR 42 BGT-JPN F—L FUYFALITUH— 4:00'06" 3'26"

23 63 JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/iK % SMN-JPN Y3/L—=Yu4 4:00'06" 3'26"

24 2 JPN19730714 KANOH Tomoya/JF% % th BGT-JPN F—L JUFALIT7VH— 4:01'55"  5'15"

25 121 JPN19710129 KOMURO Masanari//M= HERK BEL-JPN #ARIXILY—L 4:01'55"  5'15"

26 71 JPN19700216 MANABE Kazuyuki/E$#E F1sE MTR-JPN Y RJvHRISD—RY 4:02'02" 5'22"

27 1 JPN19811123 SHIMIZU Miyataka/;&/K #i & BGT-JPN F—L JUFALITPUH— 4:02'02" 5'22"

28 83 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki/#H = BLZ-JPN F#HEIUyYiYy 4:02'23"  5'43"

29 124 JPN19901020 HARAKAWA Kousuke/[RJIl j&4v BEL-JPN #Em~NILY—L 4:06'33" 9'53" 8
30 52 AUT19920825 RANACHER Lukas/Z57FFz)L JL—HA KTM-AUT ARBO4 727 LY 74 R- A=A UM LI7— 4:11'57" 15'17"

31 163 JPN19910315 FUJIOKA Katsuma/m&RE 522 RVN-JPN /§=)L4X3-234-5)32%0 4:11'57" 15'17" 9
32 132 JPN19890510 YASUI Masahiko/%&=# HE KYO-JPN &K 4:11'57" 15'17" 10
33 33 TPE19870718 CHU Fan Hsin/Fa 77vYY GKT-TPE JvM 7k 5ud H4HUVGF— L\ 4:11'57" 15'17"

34 193 JPN19910309 MURASAKI Kaito/#1l& ;&& HOS-JPN ZBUKZE 4:11'57" 15'17" 11
35 91 JPN19701008 BARKHOUSE Brian//\—5Y/\"9& 73147 HKS-JPN b8 Hhish & ik 4:11'57" 15'17"

36 93 JPN19680728 IMADA Yuichi/$H #— HKS-JPN b8 Hhish & ik 4:13'24" 16'44"

37 94 JPN19890320 YOSHIMURA Takuto/Z#t #H3 HKS-JPN b8 #hish & ik 4:13'25" 16'45" 12
38 23 KOR19890930 JEONG EUN Seong/Jav ooV KOR-KOR X REB#xEFHERF—L 4:13'25" 16'45"

39 125 JPN19870310 TONSHO Tetsuro/tERT HER BEL-JPN #ARIXILY—L 4:13'25" 16'45"

40 92 JPN19880104 KURISU Takashi/ZEif & HKS-JPN dti@& Hhi2:& tk 4:13'25" 16'45"

41 24 KOR19841105 KIM Byung Chul/#L EaVvFalb KOR-KOR X& REBexHEGRHERTF—L 4:13'25" 16'45"

42 35 TPE19881021 WANG Yin Chih/OY 1 VF— GKT-TPE JvA 7k 5ud H4H9YVGF— L\ 4:13'25" 16'45"

43 31 TPE19831231 PENG Kuei Hsiang/RY D14 vy GKT-TPE JxA 7k 5V B4 0F— L 4:13'25" 16'45"

44 154 JPN19920619 KAGA Yudai/sal & X CIE-JPN YINTAERYADIVTF— L 4:13'25" 16'45" 13
45 161 JPN19850217 TOGAO Daichi/##E K%1 RVN-JPN /Ji=)L4X3-2345-3)3%0 4:13'25" 16'45"

46 54 AUT19900825 HASIBEDER Thomas//\YA\4— =32 KTM-AUT ARBO4 727 LY 74 R- A=A WUF LI7— 4:13'25" 16'45"

47 95 JPN19840426 OTSUBO Yusuke/KiE &4y HKS-JPN ti&:& thig&E ik 4:13'25" 16'45"

48 123 JPN19860513 SAITO Shota/FE ik F£ X BEL-JPN #ARIXILY—L 4:13'25" 16'45"

49 112 JPN19750311 NITO Yasuhiro/—F & NAL-JPN B3ULEILYRL—Y VT NEF 4:13'25" 16'45"

50 55 GER19710405 ULZEN Victor/7)LYIY J14D kL KTM-AUT ARBO4 717 Y 74 R- A=A UM LI7— 4:13'25" 16'45"

51 113 JPN19760405 OBATA Kaoru//IN@ &R NAL-JPN B3LEILVRL—-VVINEF 4:13'25" 16'45"

52 165 JPN19790709 TSUNODA Masahiro/fiH &i¥ RVN-JPN /J§=)L4X3-2345-3)3%0 4:13'25" 16'45"

53 114 JPN19790518 SAKURAI Motoki/#2F# —i& NAL-JPN B3LEILVRL—-VVINEF 4:13'25" 16'45"

54 131 JPN19891217 OKUMURA Masanori/B+} J54& KYO-JPN R#ER K 4:13'25" 16'45" 14
55 185 JPN19921011 SASAKI Yusuke/{£ < K E&# WAS-JPN BfgHX%E 4:13'25" 16'45" 15



‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.8-2 18 Sep 2011

. — _a® Number of km: 168.5km
. - —3)- ~s |
RESULTS 3rd STAGE: Shimukappu - Ebetsu/#3A7—J: 4@+ ~ LAl Avg Speed of Winner: 42.7kmy/h

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Time Behind U23
56 194 JPN19911207 FUKUDA Daijiro/f28H K=ER} HOS-JPN ZBtKZE 4:13'25" 16'45" 16
57 141 JPN19870825 TOMIOKA Ryota/EE ==X HKU-JPN dti@E K= 4:13'25" 16'45"

58 122 JPN19760404 YAMANE Masafumi/IL4E 5 BEL-JPN #Ema~NILv—L 4:13'25" 16'45"

59 104 JPN19900828 NOGUCHI Masanori/r0 1EHI KAN-JPN EEEAFEKXKE 4:13'30" 16'50" 17
60 4 JPN19821201 SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki/;i&EK BT BGT-JPN F—L FUYFALITUH— 4:13'30" 16'50"

61 162 JPN19881008 OKUBO Jin/ KA {R f& RVN-JPN J§=JL4 X3-234-5)52%0 4:13'30" 16'50"

62 15 JPN19880926 KOMORI Ryohei//Ngk 5=F DAN-ITA 4 Y10O&7VFXYF1-NIPPO 4:13'30" 16'50"

63 173 JPN19911014 FUSE Hikaru/#ilte 3t JUN-JPN JEX%E K= 4:13'30" 16'50" 18
64 84 JPN19840811 TSUII Yoshimitsu/it &}t BLZ-JPN F#HEIUvyYiYv 4:13'30" 16'50"

65 101 JPN19890519 YOSHIDA Hayato/&=H £ A KAN-JPN EEEAEXE 4:13'33" 16'53" 19
66 82 JPN19830112 NAKAMURA Makoto/d ¥t & BLZ-JPN F#HEIUvyYiy 4:13'33" 16'53"

67 61 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/#iKk HEIE SMN-JPN Y3/L—Yu8 4:13'33" 16'53"

68 42 JPN19820428 NARA Motoi/Z=R £ TSG-MAS FLUHR HA4DUVTF—L 4:13'33" 16'53"

69 64 JPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki/&EHl = 1E SMN-JPN Y3/L—=Yu4 4:13'49" 17'09" 20
70 81 JPN19720424 KAKINUMA Akira/#h:3 & BLZ-JPN FHEIIyYIY 4:14'04" 17'24"

71 85 JPN19880817 HATSUYAMA Sho/#1LL BLZ-JPN FHEIUvyYIY 4:14'13" 17'33"

- 43 KOR19861015 DO HYOUNG Kim/ R~ EavF L TSG-MAS bLUHR BADUITF— L DNF

- 51 ROU19830131 PRIA Lars/7VU7 5—2A KTM-AUT ARBO# 71— LY 74 A- A=A WUN V77— DNF

- 181 JPN19901031 SASAKI Ryu/{E%< K BE WAS-JPN BfgHXZE DNF

Number of starters: 74 Riders finishing after deadline: 0 Riders abandoning the race: 3

Stage 3

[Penalty / RFILF+]

UCI regulations Art.12.1.040 art. No.19.2.2 / UCI #8BII418 12.1.040 % 19 1 2.2.

Fine 100 CHF to team manager of KOREAN Team / EEF—LEEIZSiE 100 R/ R TS5 U%
R

KIM Jeong Hwan / F /423> 772 (KOR19590512)

UCI regulations Art.12.1.040 art. No.28 and Specific Regulations Art. 11 / UCI #3118
12.1.040 % 28 HE L UHFAIFRRIE 11 5§
Fine 50 CHF penalty to rider below / FEERFEEIZSIE 50 RARTSUEFET:

83 JPN19831023 ME M= MASUDA Nariyuki BLITZEN

152 JPN19890502 M EE SAWADA Kensho CIERVO NARA

55 GER19710405 ™LYIY Si4okL ULZEN Victor ARBO-KTM

162 JPN19881008 KAIR [& OKUBO Jin Pi RAVANELLO

12 ARG19830307 Y& —+t wwi=UF—/  RICHEZE Maximiliano RI’F\,';',SELO&ANTENUCCI/

Panel of Commissaires



‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.8-3
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3

18 Sep 2011

Total Distance: 570.6km

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage 3 BnsPnl Total Behind U23
1 21 KOR19900529 JANG Kyung Gu/Yvy Fav5 KOR-KOR K& REIBEHEERF— L 3:56'40" 13:53'19"  0'00"

2 13 COL19841003 RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel/JLEP—/ Fv¥5TA DAN-ITA 4 J10&7YTRYF1-NIPPO 3:56'40" 2" 13:5327" 008"

3 11 ITA19860531 CAMPAGNARO Simone/fv/i=v—0O YE—% DAN-ITA ¥ Y10&7PYFXvF4-NIPPO 3:56'48" 1" 13:53'41"  0'22"

4 14 IPN19820109 SANO Junya/{kE iZ#k DAN-ITA ¥ Y107 Y7 XvF4-NIPPO 3:56'40" 10" 13:53'49"  0'30"

5 105 JPN19920108 KUROEDA Shiki/®24% +18 KAN-JPN EE{#FE K% 3:56'40" 13:54'34"  1'15" 1
6 102 JPN19911119 YAMAMOTO Genki/lLA& T KAN-JPN EE#FE K% 3:56'40" 13:55'46" 227" 2
7 72 POL19810401 WIESIAK Mariusz/54 X475 IUHA MTR-JPN T kJwHRIST—45H 3:56'40" 13:56'32"  3'13"

8 65 JPN19870901 NISHIZONO Ryota/#EE BA SMN-IPN ¥3/L—YuY 4:00'06" 13:56'36"  3'17"

9 62 IPN19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke/tfidh &/ SMN-JPN ¥3/L—yuH 4:00'06" 13:56'40"  3'21"
10 63 JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/#hk & SMN-JPN ¥3/L—yuH 4:00'06" 3" 13:56'54"  3'35"
11 73 ITA19820805 GAROFALO Vincenzo/fiA77vA Y4V FIYA MTR-JPN T kJvhR/S0—454 3:56'55" 13:57'23" 404"
12 3 JPN19811015 FUKUHARA Masaru/&E A [E & BGT-IPN F—L JUFALYPUH— 4:00'06" 13:57'44" 425"
13 12 ARG19830307 RICHEZE Maximiliano/Ur—t 3vo3U7—J DAN-ITA ¥ Y10O&7PYFXvF4-NIPPO 3:56'40" 4" 13:57'55"  4'36"
14 5 IPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo/3 Lt F1ER BGT-IPN F—L JUFALYPUH— 4:00'06" 13:58'00"  4'41"
15 171 JPN19900419 NAKAO keisuke/H & #£# JUN-JPN JEXRZ K% 4:00'06" 13:59'59"  6'40" 3
16 41 IPN19710913 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/#E & &— TSG-MAS FLUHR H45UUHF—L 4:00'06" 14:00'01"  6'42"
17 75 IPN19851120 YAMASHITA Takahiro/lLF &% MTR-JPN T kJyHRIST—5H 4:00'06" 14:0020"  7'01"
18 2 JPN19730714 KANOH Tomoya/H%5 &5 BGT-IPN F—L JUFALYPUH— 4:01'55" 14:00'50"  7'31"
19 71 IPN19700216 MANABE Kazuyuki/E$8 F1s= MTR-JPN T kJvh RS- 4:02'02" 14:01'57"  8'38"
20 152 JPN19890502 SAWADA Kensho/:2H BIE CIE-IPN VIR BHIDIITF— L 3:56'48" 14:02'59" 9'40" 4
21 83 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki/#&H His BLZ-JPN FHEIy Iy 4:02'23" 14:03'52"  10'33"
22 191 JPN19900102 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/E Il A% HOS-JPN ABA% 3:56'40" 6" 14:03'55" 10'36" 5
23 111 JPN19790219 IWASHIMA Keita/#& 5 &KX NAL-JPN #3LEILY EL—-YUINEF 4:00'06" 14:05'41"  12'22"
24 172 JPN19920302 TSUJIMOTO Naoki/it# 4% JUN-JPN JEXRZ K% 4:00'06" 14:05'52" 12'33" 6
25 74 IPN19801227 MUKAIGAWA Naoki/fa)!l i 4 MTR-JPN T kJyHRIST—5H 4:00'06" 14:07'34" 14'15"
26 132 JPN19890510 YASUI Masahiko/%&# HiE KYO-IPN REBAZ 4:11'57" 14:12'12" 18'53" 7
27 33 TPE19870718 CHU Fan Hsin/F1 77voY GKT-TPE JxA 7Yk Vs HAOUUTF— L 4:11'57" 14:12'28" 19'09"
28 1 JPN19811123 SHIMIZU Miyataka/i&7K #h& BGT-JPN F—L JUFALYPUH— 4:02'02" 14:12'58" 19'39"
29 54 AUT19900825 HASIBEDER Thomas/\YAH— h—T2 KTM-AUT ARBOY 7°a—7 L9 74X -#—-A" WM L77 |4:13'25" 14:13'20" 20'01"
30 161 JPN19850217 TOGAO Daichi/iBE A0 RVN-JPN /§—)L1 X3-A35-35)\%0 4:13'25" 14:13'20" 20'01"
31 173 JPN19911014 FUSE Hikaru/#HE JUN-JPN JEXRZ K% 4:13'30" 14:13'25" 20'06" 8
32 104 JPN19900828 NOGUCHI Masanori/E5 0 E 8 KAN-JPN EEFFKZE 4:13'30" 14:13'35" 20'16" 9
33 42 JPN19820428 NARA Motoi/Z R TSG-MAS FLUHR HA4DUVHF— L 4:13'33" 14:14'12" 20'53"
34 4 JPN19821201 SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki/i&K BT BGT-IPN F—L JUFALYPUH— 4:13'30" 14:14'29"  21'10"
35 15 JPN19880926 KOMORI Ryohei//N% 52 DAN-ITA 5> Y10&7PYFXvF1-NIPPO 4:13'30" 14:14'49"  21'30"
36 125 JPN19870310 TONSHO Tetsuro/#&RF HER BEL-JPN ##REANILI—L 4:13'25" 14:16'22" 23'03"
37 81 JPN19720424 KAKINUMA Akira/##iZ & BLZ-JPN FHEIUv Yy 4:14'04" 14:17'09" 23'50"
38 61 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/#iAk EIE SMN-JPN ¥3/L—Yu4 4:13'33" 14:17'51"  24'32"
39 185 JPN19921011 SASAKI Yusuke/{E &K B WAS-JPN BfEE X% 4:13'25" 14:19'00" 25'41" 10
40 114 JPN19790518 SAKURAI Motoki/{##$ —#& NAL-JPN 33LFEILY L=V VT NEF 4:13'25" 14:19'00" 25'41"
41 91 IPN19701008 BARKHOUSE Brian//S—Y\9R& 54 7Y HKS-IPN b i3 tth isf 538 4 4:11'57" 14:19'06" 25'47"
42 154 IPN19920619 KAGA Yudai/sal& HEX CIE-IPN YINTAEBHIDIITF— L 4:13'25" 14:19'08" 25'49" 11
43 162 JPN19881008 OKUBO Jin/ K AR [&E RVN-JPN /J§—JL1 X3-R35-5)5%0 4:13'30" 14:19'12"  25'53"
44 64 IPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki/ &l 18 SMN-JPN ¥3/L—yuH 4:13'49" 14:19'37" 26'18"12
45 85 IPN19880817 HATSUYAMA Sho/#JLLi £ BLZ-JPN FHEIUv Yy 4:14'13" 14:21'49"  28'30"
46 24 KOR19841105 KIM Byung Chul/#L EavFalb KOR-KOR K& REIBnEHEERF— L 4:13'25" 14:24'23"  31'04"
47 113 IPN19760405 OBATA Kaoru//IM #B NAL-JPN #3LEILY EL—-YUINEF 4:13'25" 14:24'23"  31'04"
48 31 TPE19831231 PENG Kuei Hsiang/RY 14 vy GKT-TPE JxA 7Yk Vs HAOUUHF— L 4:13'25" 14:25'57" 32'38"
49 193 JPN19910309 MURASAKI Kaito/4115 & HOS-IPN Bk 4:11'57" 14:26'22" 33'03"13
50 93 JPN19680728 IMADA Yuichi/4 B #— HKS-JPN L ifg38 thigi:2 4:13'24" 14:27'49"  34'30"
51 94 JPN19890320 YOSHIMURA Takuto/Z5#f ¥Rt HKS-JPN L ifg38 thigi:2 4:13'25" 14:27'50" 34'31" 14
52 95 JPN19840426 OTSUBO Yusuke/XiF B4 HKS-JPN L ifg3& g2 i 4:13'25" 14:27'50" 34'31"
53 112 JPN19750311 NITO Yasuhiro/=F K& NAL-JPN #3LEILY EL—-YVUINEF 4:13'25" 14:27'50" 34'31"
54 194 JPN19911207 FUKUDA Daijiro/#8H K=&} HOS-JPN EBAZE 4:13'25" 14:27'50" 34'31"15
55 141 JPN19870825 TOMIOKA Ryota/E @ A HKU-JPN dtigEks 4:13'25" 14:27'50"  34'31"
56 84 JPN19840811 TSUJI Yoshimitsu/it ZE3 BLZ-JPN FH;EIUv Vv 4:13'30" 14:27'55"  34'36"
57 101 JPN19890519 YOSHIDA Hayato/=H £ A KAN-JPN EEFFKZE 4:13'33" 14:28'08" 34'49"16
58 165 JPN19790709 TSUNODA Masahiro/f3H &% RVN-JPN /J§—)L1 X3-A35-35)5%0 4:13'25" 14:28'11" 34'52"
59 155 JPN19910913 MAEZONO Kohei/#iE i&F CIE-IPN YINTH+EBHIDIITF— L 4:00'06" 14:29'54" 36'35"17
60 124 JPN19901020 HARAKAWA Kousuke//EJIl &7 BEL-JPN ##REANILI—L 4:06'33" 14:34'59"  41'40"18




‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.8-4

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3
Num UCI Code Rider

Pl.

Team

18 Sep 2011

Total Distance: 570.6km
Total Behind U23

Stage 3 Bns Pnl

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

82 JPN19830112
52 AUT19920825
121 JPN19710129
92 JPN19880104
131 JPN19891217
35 TPE19881021
163 JPN19910315
55 GER19710405
23 KOR19890930
123 JPN19860513
122 JPN19760404

NAKAMURA Makoto/$#t &
RANACHER Lukas/Z+Fz)b Jb—HAR
KOMURO Masanari//NE HERK
KURISU Takashi/ 4 &
OKUMURA Masanori/B24f 45 {&
WANG Yin Chih/7Y 41 F—
FUJIOKA Katsuma/#k[E 5B
ULZEN Victor/2ILY1Y J49 kb
JEONG EUN Seong/¥ay movy
SAITO Shota/F ik #X
YAMANE Masafumi/ILU4R B

BLZ-JPN FH;EIUy Uiy

KTM-AUT ARBOT 7'a—7 LY 74 R -1 =AU L 77
BEL-JPN ##REANILI—L

HKS-JPN it ifg3& g2 i

KYO-IPN A%

GKT-TPE JxA 7Yk TUs HAOUUHF— L
RVN-JPN /S—)L{ X3-234-5)3%0

KTM-AUT ARBOT 7'a—7 LY 74 R - 1=~ LU L 77
KOR-KOR R RE BEsEREERF— L
BEL-JPN ##REANILY—L

BEL-JPN #REANILR—L

4:13'33"
4:11'57"
4:01'55"
4:13'25"
4:13'25"
4:13'25"
4:11'57"
4:13'25"
4:13'25"
4:13'25"
4:13'25"

14:35'27"  42'08"
14:41'19"  48'00"
14:4123" 48'04"
14:44'40" 51'21"
14:44'46" 51'27"
14:44'54"  51'35"
14:51'47" 58'28"
14:52'54"  59'35"

14:53'32" 1:00'13"
15:13'11" 1:19'52"

15:13'11" 1:19'52"

19

20

Panel of Commissaires



‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.8-5

16th - 19th September 2011

POINTS CLASSIFICATION 3rd STAGE: Shimukappu - Ebetsu/$327—Y: @ ~ Il

SANO Junya/{& %5 F&
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/8JI| RRZE

RICHEZE Maximiliano/Ur—¥ 3vyy3U7—)
RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel/IV\ET—) F¥ 1A

JANG Kyung Gu/JvY a9
KUROEDA Shiki/ 2% t1&

WIESIAK Mariusz/J4 X475 I
YAMAMOTO Genki/lLA T=E
SAWADA Kensho/;Z2H BE

CAMPAGNARO Simone/A>/iZv—0 JE—%

SUZUKI Yuzuru/$5K &

GAROFALO Vincenzo/AA77yA J14VFI V4

MUKAIGAWA Naoki/ /)1l &4
YAMASHITA Takahiro/ILF &%
IWASHIMA Keita/ & 5 &FX

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider
1 14 JPN19820109
2 191 JPN19900102
3 12 ARG19830307
4 13 COL19841003
5 21 KOR19900529
6 105 JPN19920108
7 72 POL19810401
8 102 JPN19911119
9 152 JPN19890502
10 11 ITA19860531
11 63 JPN19851106
12 73 ITA19820805
13 74 JPN19801227
14 75 JPN19851120
15 111 JPN19790219
16 171 JPN19900419

NAKAO keisuke/® & £k

Team

DAN-ITA
HOS-JPN
DAN-ITA
DAN-ITA
KOR-KOR
KAN-JPN
MTR-JPN
KAN-JPN
CIE-JPN
DAN-ITA
SMN-JPN
MTR-JPN
MTR-JPN
MTR-JPN
NAL-JPN
JUN-JPN

HS1

HYI10RF T XYF4-NIPPO

EBKE

HYI10RF Y TXYF4-NIPPO

HYI10&F VU TRYF1-NIPPO 3
AREREBGERRERT-L
BEEAREXRE

EAUS TP IADEL D)

BEEAREXRE

VINITAERBRYADIVTF— L

HYI10&FP Y TRYF1-NIPPO 1
VEVIVEIVI)

EAUCIIIAVEL D)

S IIIADEL D)

EAUS TP IADEL D)
B3LFEILYRL—-IVINEF

IEXREXZ

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL POINTS CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3
Num UCI Code

Pl.

OCONGOUL,WNER

12
13
14
21
2
75
102
62
105
65
72
191
63
11
73
152
84
3
111
5
1
54
171
74
162

104
83
161

ARG19830307
COL19841003
JPN19820109
KOR19900529
JPN19730714
JPN19851120
JPN19911119
JPN19850621
JPN19920108
JPN19870901
POL19810401
JPN19900102
JPN19851106
ITA19860531
ITA19820805
JPN19890502
JPN19840811
JPN19811015
JPN19790219
JPN19810217
JPN19811123
AUT19900825
JPN19900419
JPN19801227
JPN19881008
JPN19821201
JPN19900828
JPN19831023
JPN19850217

Rider

RICHEZE Maximiliano/)r—t vvyo3U7—)
RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel/JLET—) FrJF1A

SANO Junya/{E 87 Z &k

JANG Kyung Gu/JvY £au5
KANOH Tomoya/¥+87 & th
YAMASHITA Takahiro/lLF &%&
YAMAMOTO Genki/lLA& FT=E
HATANAKA Yusuke/4fish ZE
KUROEDA Shiki/ 2% +1&
NISHIZONO Ryota/FE BA
WIESIAK Mariusz/J4 X147y IR
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/ &)1l FRZ
SUZUKI Yuzuru/g8 K %

CAMPAGNARO Simone/AV/{\=¥—0 YE—%
GAROFALO Vincenzo/AA77yA J4VF1V4

SAWADA Kensho/;2H E[F
TSUJI Yoshimitsu/it &3¢
FUKUHARA Masaru/E AR %
IWASHIMA Keita/ B & BX
INOUE Kazuo/3 Lt F1ER
SHIMIZU Miyataka/;& 7k #8&
HASIBEDER Thomas//\YAA— k=TI
NAKAO keisuke/H & 1£4h
MUKAIGAWA Naoki/mJ1| i&4st
OKUBO Jin/ X AR B&
SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki/;&K BT
NOGUCHI Masanori/$70 1E 8
MASUDA Nariyuki/#2 @ ;s
TOGAO Daichi/#8E KN

Team

DAN-ITA
DAN-ITA
DAN-ITA

By I10&7 VT XYF1-NIPPO
Ny ITA&T U TRAYF1-NIPPO
HYI1OKT VT XYF1-NIPPO

KOR-KOR X REBGEHRBERT—L

BGT-JPN
MTR-JPN
KAN-JPN
SMN-JPN
KAN-JPN
SMN-JPN
MTR-JPN
HOS-JPN
SMN-JPN
DAN-ITA
MTR-JPN
CIE-JPN

BLZ-JPN
BGT-JPN
NAL-JPN
BGT-JPN
BGT-JPN

F—L FIFALITUR—

S4 WP IPIADEL )
BEERAERE

IRIL=vuH

BEEAETKRE

IRIL=v5

S ZIIADES 1)

EBKE

VEZAEV)

Y YTOTUFXYF1-NIPPO
SA WP IPIADEL )
VINIAERYAD)VTF—L
FEHET IV

F—L FIFANITUN—
BBLEILYRL—V VI NEF
F—L FIFANITUA—
F—L FIFANITUR—

KTM-AUT ARBO4 7a—7 WY 74R- A=A UM 77—

JUN-JPN
MTR-JPN
RVN-JPN
BGT-JPN
KAN-JPN
BLZ-JPN
RVN-JPN

IEXRE K=
SANSDPIAUELD)
N=ILM4X2-235-5)3%0
F—L FIFALITPUN-
EEAEXRE

FHET Iy
NR=IA X3 235380

18 Sep 2011
Fin Total
25 25
20 20
16 16
12 15
14 14
10 10
9 9
8 8
7 7
6 7

5
5 5
4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1

Stage 3 Total

16
15
25
14

10

20

N 1N »;

40
37
34
33
30
28
28
28
26
25
20
20
19
19
14
12

—
N

H R N WDADDUOOUIN OO®

Panel of Commissaires



‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.8-6
KOM CLASSIFICATION 3rd STAGE: Shimukappu - Ebetsu/$3A7—Y: 8@+ ~iI R

3

ONGOU,A,WNER

Num UCI Code

13

73
152
65
102
63

14

12

COL19841003
ITA19820805
JPN19890502
JPN19870901
JPN19911119
JPN19851106
JPN19820109
ARG19830307

Rider

RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel/JLlE7?—/ FvJIR DAN-ITA
GAROFALO Vincenzo/#O77vA T4V FI V4 MTR-JPN

SAWADA Kensho/:ZH E[E CIE-JPN
NISHIZONO Ryota/faE RA SMN-JPN
YAMAMOTO Genki/lLA T= KAN-JPN
SUZUKI Yuzuru/$iK & SMN-JPN
SANO Junya/{E % iZ &k DAN-ITA

RICHEZE Maximiliano/)7—t 3v3)7—/ DAN-ITA

GENERAL KOM CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3

Pl.

OCOoONGOULA,WNER

Num UCI Code

13
83
21
65
63
73
1
14
11
2
152
102
41
12
85
101

COL19841003
JPN19831023
KOR19900529
JPN19870901
JPN19851106
ITA19820805
JPN19811123
JPN19820109
ITA19860531
JPN19730714
JPN19890502
JPN19911119
JPN19710913
ARG19830307
JPN19880817
JPN19890519

Rider Team

RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel/JLE7—/ FxJ1R DAN-ITA AV I10O&7VTIvF4-NIPPO
MASUDA Nariyuki/t&H == BLZ-JPN FH;ETUvyviy

JANG Kyung Gu/JvY Fav KOR-KOR

NISHIZONO Ryota/FaE BAX SMN-JPN Y9/L—y05

SUZUKI Yuzuru/$hK & SMN-JPN Y3/L—Yu45

GAROFALO Vincenzo/A077y0 J4VFI V4 MTR-JPN T RUyHR)SD—4Y

BGT-JPN
DAN-ITA
DAN-ITA
BGT-JPN

SHIMIZU Miyataka/;&7k #i&

SANO Junya/{&E %7 F &k

CAMPAGNARO Simone/AV/{\Z¥—0 YE—%
KANOH Tomoya/¥+8 &b

SAWADA Kensho/:ZH B[R CIE-JPN
YAMAMOTO Genki/lLA T&E KAN-JPN
FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/{f8 & &— TSG-MAS
RICHEZE Maximiliano/)7—t 3y3)7-) DAN-ITA

HATSUYAMA Sho/#]1L1 ##
YOSHIDA Hayato/&H £ A

BLZ-JPN
KAN-JPN

Team
SV YTA’TP YT RYF4-NIPPO

SR VADES D)

YINTARBHFADIITF— L

IRIL=0Y
ERAERE
IRIL=0Y

HYIIOKTP VT XYF1-NIPPO
HYITOKT VT XYF1-NIPPO

ABRREBGREHRRERT-L

F—L FUFACITUH—
HYI10&7 Y TXYF1-NIPPO
RV ITAKT U TRYF1-NIPPO
F—L JUFACITUH—
VINIAERBRYAD)ITF—L

BEEAEXRE

FLUHR HADIITF— L
AV I10F U TRYF4-NIPPO

FHEIUyIIY
BEHEXRE

18 Sep 2011
1 2

Cat.3 Cat.3 Total
5 5
5 5

3 3

3 3
2 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
Stage3 Total
5 20

17

11

3 8

2 6

5 5

5

1 4

3

3

3 3

2 2

2

1 1

1

1

Panel of Commissaires



‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.8-7 18 Sep 2011
TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION 3rd STAGE: Shimukappu - Ebetsu/$3A7—Y : i@ # ~IRlH

Pl. Team Stage 3 Behind
1 DAN-ITA D'ANGELO & ANTENUCCI - NIPPO/4 Y J1A&7 VT XyF1-NIPPO 11:50'00"
2 MTR-JPN MATRIX POWERTAG/¥ rJyDRISD—HY 11:53'41" 0:03'41"
3 SMN-JPN SHIMANO RACING TEAM/YR/ =YY 12:00'18" 0:10'18"
4 BGT-JPN BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR/F—Ls FUFA LT UH— 12:02'07" 0:12'07"
5 KAN-JPN NIFS in KANOYA/EEB AR K2 12:06'50" 0:16'50"
6 CIE-JPN CIERVO NARA PRO CYCLING TEAM/Y I IAE B YA DUV F— L 12:10'19" 0:20'19"
7 JUN-JPN JUNTENDO UNIVERSITY/JEX & K= 12:13'42" 0:23'42"
8 BEL-JPN SHONAN BELLMARE/;HiEaNILY—L 12:21'53" 0:31'53"
9 HOS-JPN HOSEI UNIVERSITY/;ABL K 12:22'02" 0:32'02"
10 KOR-KOR KOREA CYCLING FEDERATION/ K&z RE HEREFHBUERF— L 12:23'30" 0:33'30"
11 NAL-JPN NALSIMA FREND RACING TEAM/ZBLFEILY RL—I VT NEF 12:26'56" 0:36'56"
12 BLZ-JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN/F#=T)yYIY 12:29'26" 0:39'26"
13 HKS-JPN SELECTED HOKKAIDO/ALt & & ihis & tk 12:38'46" 0:48'46"
14 GKT-TPE GIANT KENDA CYCLING TEAM/ %A 7V b 5N HSAH) UG F— L 12:38'47" 0:48'47"
15 KTM-AUT ARBO GEBRUDER WEISS OBERNDORFER/ARBOY 7' a—T b5 74 R -4 —A" WM LI7— 12:38'47" 0:48'47"
16 RVN-JPN PEARL IZUMI SUMITA RAVANELLO//{—JL4 X3-A34-35)\%A 12:38'47" 0:48'47"
- TSG-MAS TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM/ kLYHR HADVIHF—Ls 0:00'14"

- KYO-JPN KYOTO Univ./JR&EKF
- HKU-JPN HOKKAIDO Univ./dtEE X%
- WAS-JPN WASEDA UNIVERSITY/BFfEHKZ

GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3

Pl. Team Stage 3 Total Behind
1 DAN-ITA D'ANGELO & ANTENUCCI - NIPPO/A Y YTA&T VT Xy F1-NIPPO 11:50'00" 41:41'09"
2 SMN-JPN SHIMANO RACING TEAM/Y%/L—Y0H 12:00'18" 41:50'29" 0:09'20"
3 MTR-JPN MATRIX POWERTAG/Y rJyHRIST—5% 11:53'41" 41:53'45"  0:12'36"
4 BGT-JPN BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR/F—L FUFALITUH— 12:02'07" 41:56'43"  0:15'34"
5 KAN-JPN NIFS in KANOYA/EEBAB XF 12:06'50" 42:03'59"  0:22'50"
6 JUN-JPN JUNTENDO UNIVERSITY/IEX% K= 12:13'42" 42:19'16" 0:38'07"
7 CIE-JPN CIERVO NARA PRO CYCLING TEAM/YIIL9AE R Y4 DUVTF— L 12:10'19" 42:36'41"  0:55'32"
8 BLZ-JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN/&ET )oYV 12:29'26" 42:39'49"  0:58'40"
9 NAL-JPN NALSIMA FREND RACING TEAM/H3LEILY RL—Y VP NEF 12:26'56" 42:49'04" 1:07'55"
10 HOS-JPN HOSEI UNIVERSITY/s:B K% 12:22'02" 42:58'13"  1:17'04"
11 RVN-JPN PEARL IZUMI SUMITA RAVANELLO//S—JL4 X3-A34-5)3%0 12:38'47" 42:58'49"  1:17'40"
12 GKT-TPE GIANT KENDA CYCLING TEAM/JvA 7Yk U AU F— Ly 12:38'47" 43:07'54" 1:26'45"
13 KOR-KOR KOREA CYCLING FEDERATION/ K& REBEHEERF— L 12:23'30" 43:11'20" 1:30'11"
14 HKS-JPN SELECTED HOKKAIDO/t i & #higi &tk 12:38'46" 43:14'45"  1:33'36"
15 BEL-JPN SHONAN BELLMARE/;@EXILY—L 12:21'53" 43:32'44"  1:51'35"
16 KTM-AUT ARBO GEBRUDER WEISS OBERNDORFER/ARBOY 7 )a—F LY FAR - A=A LU L I7— 12:38'47" 43:47'33"  2:06'24"

Panel of Commissaires



‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.9-1

18 Sep 2011

START LIST 4th STAGE: Sapporo / £4A7—Y: Lt 19 Sep 2011 09:00

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR

F—L FIFALITIH— 4 +15'34"
1 SHIMIZU Miyataka/i&/K #& 28 +19'39"
2 KANOH Tomoya/J¥% %5 th 18 +07'31"
3 FUKUHARA Masaru/& AR & 12 +04'25"
4 SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki/i&k B1T 34 +21'10"
5 INOUE Kazuo/# L FIER 14 +04'41"

Team Manager: FUJINO Tomokazu/# % & —

GIANT KENDA CYCLING TEAM

IATPI N GUE A0V F— L 12+1h26'45
31 PENG Kuei Hsiang/RY D14 vy 48 +32'38"
33 CHU Fan Hsin/F1 77y 27 +19'09"
35 WANG Yin Chih/7Y 4 F— 66 +51'35"

Team Manager: LIN Wenchin/YY J1oFY

SHIMANO RACING TEAM

III)L=V5 2 +09'20"
61 SUZUKI Shinri/#$ Ak EiE 38 +24'32"
62 HATANAKA Yusuke/{ish E4r 9 +03'21"
63 SUZUKI Yuzuru/#K i& 10 +03'35"
64 AOYANAGI Kazuki/EHI 8 44 +26'18"
65 NISHIZONO Ryota/FaiE B 8 +03'17"

Team Manager: NODERA Hidenori/$ 3 &1

SELECTED HOKKAIDO

JbiEE Hhis E iR 14+1h33'36
91 BARKHOUSE Brian//A\—=H)\9R 7547 41 +25'47"
92 KURISU Takashi/ %48 #& 64 +51'21"
93 IMADA Yuichi/$ H #— 50 +34'30"
94 YOSHIMURA Takuto/Z 4t #h3H 51 +34'31"
95 OTSUBO Yusuke/XiF 4 52 +34'31"

Team Manager: SAKAGAMI Shinya/ik £ {Eth

SHONAN BELLMARE

MR- 15+1h51'35

121 KOMURO Masanari//NE HE/K 63 +48'04"

122 YAMANE Masafumi/LLU4R E5 71#1h19'52"

123 SAITO Shota/Z ik #X 70+1h19'52"

124 HARAKAWA Kousuke/[RII & 60 +41'40"

125 TONSHO Tetsuro/&RT ¥ £} 36 +23'03"

Team Manager: UCHIYAMA Yasuki/R1L 5&#

CIERVO NARA PRO CYCLING TEAM

VIWITAERBYADIVTF—L 7 +55'32"
152 SAWADA Kensho/iZH BI[E 20 +09'40"
154 KAGA Yudai/;i & iR 42 +25'49"
155 MAEZONO Kohei/#iE & 59 +36'35"
Team Manager: TSUJI Takamitsu/st &3

WASEDA UNIVERSITY

PREEAS

185 SASAKI Yusuke/#£ 2 K B4 39 +25'41"

Team Manager: TSUZUKIDANI Toshitsugu/f84 #1:%

D'ANGELO & ANTENUCCI - NIPPO

HYIIOKT VT RYF1-NIPPO 1 00'00"
11 CAMPAGNARO Simone/#v/f=v—0 YE—% 3 +00722"
12 RICHEZE Maximiliano/Js—t 9yv3U7—/ 13 +04'36"

13 RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel/JLE7—/ 2 +00'08"
FrIIA - VI

14 SANO Junya/{kE% iEk 4 +00'30"
15 KOMORI Ryohei//\k 2 35 +21'30"
Team Manager: DAIMON Hiroshi/ XFq %=

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
FLUAR BADIITF— LI

41 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/ta & &— 16 +06'42"
42 NARA Motoi/ZE # 33 +20'53"

Team Manager: AHMAD KAMARUL Irudus

MATRIX POWERTAG

QMDD =B 3 +12'36"
71 MANABE Kazuyuki/E58 f13 19 +08'38"
72 WIESIAK Mariusz/"J4 X4 7vD QU 7 +03'13"
73 GAROFALO Vincenzo/#i077yA J4VFIUV4 11 +04'04"
74 MUKAIGAWA Naoki/[E)1l it 25 +14'15"
75 YAMASHITA Takahiro/lUIF &% 17 +07'01"

Team Manager: YASUHARA Masahiro/%&/R &3h

NIFS in KANOYA

BRAEAS 5 +22'50"
101 YOSHIDA Hayato/& H A 57 +34'49"
102 YAMAMOTO Genki/lLA& TE 6 +02'27"
104 NOGUCHI Masanori/2 0 1EEI 32 +20'16"
105 KUROEDA Shiki/24 +1& 5 +01'15"

Team Manager: KUROKAWA Takeshi/ 21| &l

KYOTO Univ.

REKE

131 OKUMURA Masanori/ 54t J54& 65 +51'27"
132 YASUI Masahiko/&R# HE 26 +18'53"

Team Manager: AKIYAMA Hisanori/FtiL i

PEARL IZUMI SUMITA RAVANELLO

N=IAX3-235-5)3%0 11+1h17'40
161 TOGAO Daichi/#§E K1 30 +2001"
162 OKUBO Jin/ K AR & 43 +25'53"
163 FUJIOKA Katsuma/#f 5B 67 +58'28"
165 TSUNODA Masahiro/f5H &% 58 +34'52"
Team Manager: TAKAMURA Seiichi/&#t #&—

HOSEI UNIVERSITY

sERE 10+1h17'04
191 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/8)Il BR%R 22 +10'36"
193 MURASAKI Kaito/ 411 #8& 49 +33'03"
194 FUKUDA Daijiro/f&H K=&} 54 +34'31"

Team Manager: TOGO Yasumasa/# B &RIE

KOREA CYCLING FEDERATION

ABRREBGHEHRBERT—L 13+1h30'11
21 JANG Kyung Gu/ Y+ a5 1 0000"
23 JEONG EUN Seong/¥ay wyyy 69+1h00'13"
24 KIM Byung Chul/# L EavFall 46 +31'04"

Team Manager: KIM Jeong Hwan/¥ L Y3v77Y

ARBO GEBRUDER WEISS OBERNDORFER

ARBOY 7)1~ VI 74 A-F=A WUk b 16 +2h06'24
52 RANACHER Lukas/5+F1)b ILl—H2A 62 +48'00"
54 HASIBEDER Thomas//\YA&— F—I2A 29 +20'01"
55 ULZEN Victor/2LYTY F149 Ml 68 +59'35"

Team Manager: HANTZSCH Elmar

UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN

FHET IV 8 +58'40"
81 KAKINUMA Akira/#iZ & 37 +23'50"
82 NAKAMURA Makoto/s#t &l 61 +42'08"
83 MASUDA Nariyuki/#$H i 21 +10'33"
84 TSUJI Yoshimitsu/st =3 56 +34'36"
85 HATSUYAMA Sho/#JL £ 45 +28'30"

Team Manager: KURIMURA Osamu/E#t &

NALSIMA FREND RACING TEAM

BBLEILVFL—VVINEF 9+1h07'55
111 TWASHIMA Keita/'& B X 23 +12'22"

112 NITO Yasuhiro/ZF B&E 53 +34'31"

113 OBATA Kaoru//INE #R 47 +31'04"

114 SAKURAI Motoki/#23 —1#& 40 +25'41"

Team Manager: URUSHIDO Hiroshi/iZF &

HOKKAIDO Univ.

tBEKRE

141 TOMIOKA Ryota/Ef =X 55 +34'31"

Team Manager: NIINO Hiroki/$#h ##5

JUNTENDO UNIVERSITY

IEXE K2 6 +38'07"

171 NAKAO keisuke/H E £ 15 +06'40"

172 TSUJIMOTO Naoki/st & i 24 +12'33"

173 FUSE Hikaru/#ifE 31 +20'06"

Team Manager: TEJIMA Toshimitsu/ I8 #

Number of Starters= 71

Panel of Commissaires



‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.9-2 18 Sep 2011

STARTING ORDER OF INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 19 Sep 2011

Order Num UCI Code Rider Team StartTime
1 122 JPN19760404 YAMANE Masafumi/IL{R ¥E5 BEL-JPN RNILY—L 9:00:00
2 23 KOR19890930 JEONG EUN Seong/¥av 9vvy KOR-KOR X RERGHEHEERTF—L 9:01:00
3 123 JPN19860513 SAITO Shota/F#k X BEL-JPN RANILY—L 9:02:00
4 55 GER19710405 ULZEN Victor/2ILYTY J14D kL KTM-AUT ARBO% 717 WY 74 R- A=A WM L 77— 9:03:00
5 163 JPN19910315 FUJIOKA Katsuma/#&f# 7 EE RVN-JPN J§—)L4 X3-235-3)3%0 9:04:00
6 35 TPE19881021 WANG Yin Chih/7Y 1UF— GKT-TPE JxA1 7k 54 H4DUV0F—L 9:05:00
7 131 JPN19891217 OKUMURA Masanori/B#} %4 KYO-JPN m#E K 9:06:00
8 92  JPN19880104 KURISU Takashi/EH# & HKS-JPN dtif:&th iz ik 9:07:00
9 121 JPN19710129 KOMURO Masanari//NE HERL BEL-JPN #ERXILY—L 9:08:00
10 52  AUT19920825 RANACHER Lukas/Z3F1J)lL ILl—HA KTM-AUT ARBO# 7a—7 N9 74 - A=A WM LI7— 9:09:00
11 82 JPN19830112 NAKAMURA Makoto/®#f 5 BLZ-JPN FHEIIvYIY 9:10:00
12 124 JPN19901020 HARAKAWA Kousuke/[&JIl i&4r BEL-JPN HEXNILI—L 9:11:00
13 155 JPN19910913 MAEZONO Kohei/RilE i&F CIE-JPN YIIVIrERYA1DUVTF— L 9:12:00
14 165 JPN19790709 TSUNODA Masahiro/faH &% RVN-JPN /§=)L4X3-234-5)520 9:13:00
15 101 JPN19890519 YOSHIDA Hayato/Z=H £ A KAN-JPN EEEAEKZF 9:14:00
16 84 JPN19840811 TSUII Yoshimitsu/it ZE¥t BLZ-JPN FHEIIyYIY 9:15:00
17 141 JPN19870825 TOMIOKA Ryota/E [ ST=X HKU-JPN dtiEE XK 9:16:00
18 95  JPN19840426 OTSUBO Yusuke/XIE &4t HKS-JPN dt.ifE& Hh iz & ik 9:17:00
19 194 JPN19911207 FUKUDA Daijiro/f2H KZER HOS-JPN EZBUKZE 9:18:00
20 94  JPN19890320 YOSHIMURA Takuto/=#t #h 3+ HKS-JPN dt.ifE & Hh iz & ik 9:19:00
21 112 JPN19750311 NITO Yasuhiro/=F FEE&E NAL-JPN B3ULFEILYRL—YVHNEF 9:20:00
22 93  JPN19680728 IMADA Yuichi/$H #— HKS-JPN dtif:&th iz ik 9:21:00
23 193  JPN19910309 MURASAKI Kaito/#1i5 & & HOS-JPN EZBUKZE 9:22:00
24 31 TPE19831231 PENG Kuei Hsiang/RY D14 Yv> GKT-TPE JvA PV k ud HA4DUVTF— L 9:23:00
25 113 JPN19760405 OBATA Kaoru//INtll #R NAL-JPN B3ULEILYRL—Y VT NEF 9:24:00
26 24 KOR19841105 KIM Byung Chul/#L EaVvFall KOR-KOR X RERGHEHEERF—L 9:25:00
27 85 JPN19880817 HATSUYAMA Sho/#]LL 11 BLZ-JPN F&HEIUyYiy 9:26:00
28 64 JPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki/&FHl Eig SMN-JPN Y3/L—y05 9:27:00
29 162 JPN19881008 OKUBO Jin/ KA £ f& RVN-JPN /J§=)L4X3-234-3)3x0 9:28:00
30 154 JPN19920619 KAGA Yudai/ial& K CIE-JPN VI IGrEBH1DIITF—L 9:29:00
31 91 JPN19701008 BARKHOUSE Brian//S—Y\9RA F547Y HKS-JPN dtif:& th iz ik 9:30:00
32 114 JPN19790518 SAKURAI Motoki/t##3# —#& NAL-JPN B3ULFEILYRL—Y VO NEF 9:31:00
33 185 JPN19921011 SASAKI Yusuke/{E < K E## WAS-JPN BEfiHE X% 9:32:00
34 61 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/#iAK EH SMN-JPN YR/L—=34 9:33:00
35 81  JPN19720424 KAKINUMA Akira/#fii8 &= BLZ-JPN FHEIIyYIY 9:34:00
36 125 JPN19870310 TONSHO Tetsuro/#&rT ¥ ER BEL-JPN #ima~ILv—L 9:35:00
37 15 JPN19880926 KOMORI Ryohei//Ng% 5 DAN-ITA 4 J1A&7VTXvF1-NIPPO 9:36:00
38 4 JPN19821201 SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki/i&K B1T BGT-JPN F—L FYFALITUH— 9:37:00
39 42  JPN19820428 NARA Motoi/=E & TSG-MAS FLUHR HAH)VTF—L 9:38:00
40 104 JPN19900828 NOGUCHI Masanori/$r00 1EHI KAN-JPN BEEAEKZ 9:39:00
41 173 JPN19911014 FUSE Hikaru/%k St JUN-JPN JERE KR 9:40:00
42 161 JPN19850217 TOGAO Daichi/#BE K41 RVN-JPN /§—=JL4X3-234-5)520 9:41:00
43 54  AUT19900825 HASIBEDER Thomas/\YAH— F—T2 KTM-AUT ARBOY 7Ya—F LY 74R-A—a WU L77— | 9:42:00
44 1 JPN19811123 SHIMIZU Miyataka/;&/K &8 & BGT-JPN F—L FYFALITUH— 9:43:00
45 33 TPE19870718 CHU Fan Hsin/F21 77>y GKT-TPE JxA 7Yk 5o HA4DUUDF—L 9:44:00
46 132 JPN19890510 YASUI Masahiko/Z&=# H#E KYO-JPN m#E K 9:45:00
47 74  JPN19801227 MUKAIGAWA Naoki/m1JIl i#4s MTR-JPN T RUyHRIAD—AY 9:46:00
48 172 JPN19920302 TSUJIMOTO Naoki/it# & JUN-JPN JEX%E XK= 9:47:00
49 111  JPN19790219 IWASHIMA Keita/&E5 &K NAL-JPN B3ULFEILYRL—Y VT NEF 9:48:00
50 191 JPN19900102 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/2JIl BRZE HOS-JPN EZBUKEE 9:49:00




‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.9-3 18 Sep 2011

STARTING ORDER OF INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 19 Sep 2011

Order Num UCI Code Rider Team StartTime
51 83 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki/#&H 3 BLZ-JPN F#HEIUyYiy 9:50:00
52 152 JPN19890502 SAWADA Kensho/iZH Bk CIE-JPN VI IGrE=BH1DIITF—L 9:51:00
53 71  JPN19700216 MANABE Kazuyuki/E# 1= MTR-JPN T RUyHRISD—AY 9:52:00
54 2 JPN19730714 KANOH Tomoya/¥ %7 % BGT-IPN F—L FUFALITUN— 9:53:00
55 75 JPN19851120 YAMASHITA Takahiro/IUTF &% MTR-JPN T RUyHRISD—AY 9:54:00
56 41  JPN19710913 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/fg& T — TSG-MAS FLVAR HAHUITF—L 9:55:00
57 171  JPN19900419 NAKAO keisuke/d B {£4h JUN-JPN JEX%E XK= 9:56:00
58 5 JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo/# £ FIER BGT-JPN F—L FUFALITUN— 9:57:00
59 12 ARG19830307 RICHEZE Maximiliano/J7r—t 9vozU7—) DAN-ITA 4V J1A&7VTXvF1-NIPPO 9:58:00
60 63 JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/#iK % SMN-JPN Y32 /L—o05 9:59:00
61 3 JPN19811015 FUKUHARA Masaru/E AR 4 BGT-JPN F—L FUFALITUH— 10:00:00
62 62 JPN19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke/tlish B4 SMN-JPN Y2/L—o05 10:01:00
63 73  ITA19820805 GAROFALO Vincenzo/AO77y0 4 F1Y4+ MTR-JPN ¥R JvHRISD—4Y 10:02:00
64 65 JPN19870901 NISHIZONO Ryota/#aE BA SMN-JPN Y2/L—o05 10:03:00
65 72 POL19810401 WIESIAK Mariusz/J1 X179 QUHA MTR-JPN < R JvHRISD—4Y 10:04:00
66 14 JPN19820109 SANO Junya/{&% =&k DAN-ITA 4V J1A&7VTXvF1-NIPPO 10:05:00
67 102 JPN19911119 YAMAMOTO Genki/lLA& T= KAN-JPN BEEAEKXZE 10:06:00
68 11 ITA19860531 CAMPAGNARO Simone/AV/{\Zv—0O YE—% DAN-ITA 4 J1A&7VTXvF1-NIPPO 10:07:00
69 105 JPN19920108 KUROEDA Shiki/24; 18 KAN-JPN BEEAEKXZ 10:08:00
70 13 COL19841003 RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel/ILlET—/ F¥J1RX DAN-ITA 4V J1O&7VTXYF41-NIPPO 10:09:00
71 21  KOR19900529 JANG Kyung Gu/JvY Fav49 KOR-KOR X RERGHEHEERTF—L 10:10:00




‘IOUR°DE“HOKKAIDO 2011

16th - 19th September 2011

COMMUNIQUE No.9-4 18 Sep 2011
LEADER JERSEY WEARERS in Stage 4

GREEN JERSEY WEARER (Individual General Classification)
21 JANG Kyung Gu/Jv> a5 KOREA CYCLING FEDERATION/ K& RE B sHEmEERF— L

BLUE JERSEY WEARER (King of Sprint)

12  RICHEZE Maximiliano/Ur—¥ ¥v¥3U7—  D'ANGELO & ANTENUCCI - NIPPO/H Y YTO&7 VT RYF 4~
/ NIPPO

RED JERSEY WEARER (King of Mountain)
13 RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel/JLE7—/  D'ANGELO & ANTENUCCI - NIPPO/AY Y107 VT XYF1-

FYIIA 5= PUIT NIPPO
LIGHT GREEN JERSEY WEARER (Best Under23 Rider)
105 KUROEDA Shiki/2#% +1& NIFS in KANOYA/EEEB AR K%

WEATHER FORECAST - Sapporo, 19 Sep / 98198 (LR H) DX R F#
N winds / dtD&E
Cloudy / £9
Chance of rain 10% / B§/K#E=ZE 10%
Temperature 57 - 64°F /| KR 14 - 18°C

REMINDER / 3 E¥IH
After 4™ stage, please return transponders of team’s riders and spares to timing staff at the finish tower

BEFORE 12:00.
B4 RT—URTH 12:00 ETIS, FHAIFT 27420 a i A DEHRIRZY I ETRAIL TSN,



